2017-18 ALL-ACADEMIC GIRLS SOFTBALL TEAM

Sponsored by ISC
1 Hailee Richard 2017-18 Academy of Our Lady SB 4A Il 4.0000
2 Molly Dickens 2017-18 Airline SB 5A 4.0000
3 Madison Cruz 2017-18 Archbishop Chapelle SB 5A I 4.0000
4 Sarah Eccles 2017-18 Barbe SB 5A 4.0000
5 Lexie Heisser 2017-18 Barbe SB 5A 4.0000
6 Ashlyn Poole 2017-18 Barbe SB 5A 4.0000
7 Lacey Bonvillan 2017-18 Beau Chene SB 4A 4.0000
8 Nicole Johnson 2017-18 Berwick SB 3A 4.0000
9 Brittany Roberie 2017-18 Berwick SB 3A 4.0000
10 Alexis Dennis 2017-18 Buckeye SB 4A 4.0000
11 Trinity Foster 2017-18 Buckeye SB 4A 4.0000
12 Brittney Lea 2017-18 Castor SB B 4.0000
13 Mary Julia Klug 2017-18 Cedar Creek SB 1A v 4.0000
14 Hallie Rambin 2017-18 Cedar Creek SB 1A v 4.0000
15 Rylie Candella 2017-18 Centerville SB 1A 4.0000
16 Marlena Darden 2017-18 Centerville SB 1A 4.0000
17 Rachel LeBlanc 2017-18 Centerville SB 1A 4.0000
18 Khloe Doyle 2017-18 DeQuincy SB 2A 4.0000
19 Taylor Cobb 2017-18 DeRidder SB 4A 4.0000
20 Lyssa Reeves 2017-18 East Beauregard SB 2A 4.0000
21 Kiara Lewis 2017-18 Easton Warren SB 4A 4.0000
22 Taylor Weintritt 2017-18 Ecole Classique SB 1A v 4.0000
23 Lauren Fee 2017-18 Elizabeth SB B 4.0000
24 Leanna Cooper 2017-18 Evangel Christian SB 5A I 4.0000
25 Tally Turnbow 2017-18 Evangel Christian SB 5A I 4.0000
26 Bethany Kay 2017-18 Evans SB C 4.0000
27 Haylee Young 2017-18 Fairview SB B 4.0000
28 Ryleigh Rutherford 2017-18 Florien SB B 4.0000
29 Meredith Parker 2017-18 Franklin Parish SB 4A 4.0000
30 Danielle Duplay 2017-18 Hahnville SB 5A 4.0000
31 Kamryn Keller 2017-18 Hahnville SB 5A 4.0000
32 Riley Roberts 2017-18 Hammond SB 5A 4.0000
33 Allyssa Young 2017-18 Hanson Memorial SB 1A v 4.0000
34 Savannah Salley 2017-18 Haughton SB 5A 4.0000
35 Allison Sprague 2017-18 Highland Baptist SB 1A v 4.0000
36 Gracie Monceaux 2017-18 Houston Sam SB 5A 4.0000
37 Taylor Dupre 2017-18 lota SB 3A 4.0000
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Name
Teri Johnson
Alysia Smith
KayelLea Dearmon
Kathryn Wilson
Kyra Boudreaux
Hannah Dupuis
Kenzie Gaspard
Sarah Estes
Emmelia Fontenot
Kassadie Broussard
Alexis Hornsby
Jamara Levy
Tracy Mashaw
Shelby Savell
Robin Capps
Sloane Judice
Mackenzie Louviere
Rachel Collins

Kennedy Hebert
Shelby Wickersham
Leila Boudoin
Carli Judice
Lacie Olivier
Zera Hanagriff
Mary Bourgeois
Allie Ellerbe
Brittney Fendall
Shelby Newman
Karli Ortego
Riley Carter
Amber Murphy
Peyton Richard
Cheyenne Vander
Addi Pullen
Kaylee Webb
Natalie LeBas
Angela Boulboulle
Brilee Baccigalopi
Maeleigh Conner
Adeline Martin
Jade Brady
Grace Mohon
Gabby Fontenot
Olivia McDaniel
Ashton Lowery
Lexi Gremillion

Year School Sport Sport Division GPA
2017-18 lota SB 3A 4.0000
2017-18 lowa SB 3A 4.0000
2017-18 Jena SB 3A 4.0000
2017-18 Jena SB 3A 4.0000
2017-18 Jennings SB 3A 4.0000
2017-18 Jennings SB 3A 4.0000
2017-18 Kaplan SB 3A 4.0000
2017-18 Kinder SB 2A 4.0000
2017-18 Kinder SB 2A 4.0000
2017-18 Lake Arthur SB 2A 4.0000
2017-18 Lake Arthur SB 2A 4.0000
2017-18 Lake Arthur SB 2A 4.0000
2017-18 Lakeshore SB 4A 4.0000
2017-18 Lakeview SB 2A 4.0000
2017-18 Live Oak SB 5A 4.0000
2017-18 Loreauville SB 2A 4.0000
2017-18 Lutcher SB 4A 4.0000
2017-18 Mangham SB 2A 4.0000

-]
2017-18 Morgan City SB 4A 4.0000
2017-18 Mt. Carmel SB 5A I 4.0000
2017-18 New lIberia SB 5A 4.0000
2017-18 New lberia SB 5A 4.0000
2017-18 New lIberia SB 5A 4.0000
2017-18 Northside Christian SB C Vv 4.0000
2017-18 Notre Dame SB 2A I 4.0000
2017-18 Ouachita Parish SB 5A 4.0000
2017-18 Ouachita Parish SB 5A 4.0000
2017-18 Parkway SB 5A 4.0000
2017-18 Pine Prairie SB 3A 4.0000
2017-18 Pleasant Hill SB C 4.0000
2017-18 Port Allen SB 2A 4.0000
2017-18 Rayne SB aA 4.0000
2017-18 Rosepine SB 2A 4.0000
2017-18 Ruston SB 5A 4.0000
2017-18 Ruston SB 5A 4.0000
2017-18 Sacred Heart SB 1A v 4.0000
2017-18 Slidell SB 5A 4.0000
2017-18 South Cameron SB 1A 4.0000
2017-18 South Cameron SB 1A 4.0000
2017-18 South Terrebonne SB 4A 4.0000
2017-18 St. Charles SB 3A Il 4.0000
2017-18 St. Charles SB 3A Il 4.0000
2017-18 St. Edmund SB 1A v 4.0000
2017-18 St. Edmund SB 1A v 4.0000
2017-18 St. Frederick SB 1A v 4.0000
2017-18  St. Joseph's - Plaucheville SB C Vv 4.0000
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Name
Hadley Leonards
Krislyn Latiolais
Destiny Sylvester
Makenzie Methvin
Lauren Vienne
Jordan Bass
Leslie Matherne
Katelyn Norse
Amber Parnell
Jada Smith
Rebekah Wood
Abbie Bonvillain
Meagan White
Hannah Verret
Kiarra Bombard
Kassidy Grantadams
McKenzie Steele

Year
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18

School

St. Joseph's - Plaucheville

St. Martinville
St. Martinville
St. Mary's
St. Mary's
St. Scholastica
St. Thomas Aquinas
St. Thomas More
Sterlington
Sterlington
Sterlington
Thibodaux
Walker
West St. Mary
Winnfield
Winnfield
Zwolle

Sport
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB

Sport
C
4A
4A
1A
1A
4A
2A
4A
3A
3A
3A
5A
5A
2A
2A
2A
B

Division
Vv

GPA
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000



